©2003 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation
Rev.1.0.3
Features
• Quasi Resonant Converter Controller
• Internal Burst Mode Controller for Stand-by Mode
• Pulse by Pulse Current Limiting
• Over Current Latch Protection

LIABILITY ARISING OUT OF THE APPLICATION OR USE OF ANY PRODUCT OR CIRCUIT DESCRIBED HEREIN; NEITHER
DOES IT CONVEY ANY LICENSE UNDER ITS PATENT RIGHTS, NOR THE RIGHTS OF OTHERS.
Ordering Information
TU : Non Forming Type
YDTU : Forming Type
Product Number Package Rating IOVER
KA5Q0765RTTU TO-220F-5L
650V, 7A 5A
KA5Q0765RTYDTU TO-220F-5L (Forming)
KA5Q12656RTTU TO-220F-5L
650V,12A 6A
KA5Q12656RTYDTU TO-220F-5L (Forming)
KA5Q1265RFTU TO-3PF-5L
650V,12A 8A
KA5Q1265RFYDTU TO-3PF-5L (Forming)
KA5Q1565RFTU TO-3PF-5L
650V,15A 11.5A
KA5Q1565RFYDTU TO-3PF-5L (Forming)
This datasheet has been downloaded from:
Datasheets for electronic components.